THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

Y28124
9:00 a.m.

13-704859
9:00 a.m.

Y19706
9:00 a.m.

Y20904
10:00 a.m.

Y30333
10:00 a.m.

13-702947
10:00 a.m.

13-702222

11:00 a.m.

JAMES RAHLAN
\'

WORLD PAC/GENERAL AUTO PARTS,

INC.

GALLAGHER BASSETT
ALLEN IVEY
PACESETTER
ACE/ESIS

ELIZABETH DAUGHTRY
\'

NORTH CAROLINA DEPT. OF PUBLIC

SAFETY
CORVEL CORPORATION

JOAQUIN RUBIO LOPEZ
V.

RICKY SALYERS

ERIE INSURANCE GROUP

JUSTIN RAYLE

V.
WERNER ENTERPRISES
ESIS

ROBERT ATKINSON
V.
STARR TRUCKING LLC
MARKET INSURANCE CO.
(FIRST COMP-SERVICING AGENT)

ROBERT WALKER

V.
WASTE INDUSTRIES, INC.
NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE CO.
c/lo CHARTIS

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2013

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

PLF: MICHAEL GARLAND, LAW OFFICE OF
JAMES SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC
DFT: JAMES BLACK, IV, CRANFILL SUMNER &

HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: JOHN PADILLA, HYLAND & PADILLA
DURHAM, NC

DEF: RYAN BISPLINGHOFF, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

PLT: JOHN LANDRY, JR, OXNER THOMAS &
PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC

DFT: DAPHNE EDWARDS, NORTH CAROLINA
DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: SHEILA CHAVIS, BRENT ADAMS &
ASSOCIATES, DUNN, NC

DFT: LAYLA SANTA-ROSA, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: MICHAEL BROOME, DEUTERMAN LAW
GROUP, GREENSBORO, NC

DEF: JEFFREY LINDER, YOUNG MOORE &
HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: ALBERT THOMAS, JR. THOMAS & FARRIS
PA, WILSON, NC

DFT: SAMUEL BARKER, HEDRICK GARDNER
KINCHELOE & GAROFALO,
CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: BARRY JENNINGS, LAW OFFICE OF
JAMES
SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC

DFT: MATTHEW COVINGTON, CRANFILL
SUMNER & HARTZOG, CHARLOTTE, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK THURSDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2013

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR
430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

CFILENUMBER
Y28274 LOVIE JUDD PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
11:00 a.m. V.
** RESPONSE TRANSPORTATION, LLC DFT: MICHELLE FRIEDLANDER, DICKIE
HARTFORD INSURANCE CO. MCCAMEY & CHILCOTE

CHARLOTTE, NC

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required



