THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		THURSDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2013 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
FILE NUMBER			
Y28124 9:00 a.m.	JAMES RAHLAN v.	PLF:	MICHAEL GARLAND, LAW OFFICE OF JAMES SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC
2 10 0 111111	WORLD PAC/GENERAL AUTO PARTS, INC.	DFT:	JAMES BLACK, IV, CRANFILL SUMNER &
	GALLAGHER BASSETT		HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
13-704859 9:00 a.m.	ALLEN IVEY v.	PLF:	JOHN PADILLA, HYLAND & PADILLA DURHAM, NC
	PACESETTER ACE/ESIS	DEF:	RYAN BISPLINGHOFF, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
Y19706 9:00 a.m.	ELIZABETH DAUGHTRY v.	PLT:	JOHN LANDRY, JR, OXNER THOMAS & PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY CORVEL CORPORATION	DFT:	DAPHNE EDWARDS, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
Y20904 10:00 a.m.	JOAQUIN RUBIO LOPEZ v.	PLF:	SHEILA CHAVIS, BRENT ADAMS & ASSOCIATES, DUNN, NC
	RICKY SALYERS ERIE INSURANCE GROUP	DFT:	LAYLA SANTA-ROSA, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
Y30333 10:00 a.m.	JUSTIN RAYLE v.	PLF:	MICHAEL BROOME, DEUTERMAN LAW GROUP, GREENSBORO, NC
	WERNER ENTERPRISES ESIS	DEF:	JEFFREY LINDER, YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC
13-702947 10:00 a.m.	ROBERT ATKINSON v.	PLF:	ALBERT THOMAS, JR. THOMAS & FARRIS PA, WILSON, NC
	STARR TRUCKING LLC MARKET INSURANCE CO. (FIRST COMP-SERVICING AGENT)	DFT:	SAMUEL BARKER, HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC
13-702222	ROBERT WALKER	PLF:	BARRY JENNINGS, LAW OFFICE OF JAMES
11:00 a.m.	v. WASTE INDUSTRIES, INC. NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE CO. c/o CHARTIS	DFT:	SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC MATTHEW COVINGTON, CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, CHARLOTTE, NC

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2013

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

FILE NUMBER

Y28274 LOVIE JUDD

11:00 a.m. v.

* RESPONSE TRANSPORTATION, LLC DFT:

HARTFORD INSURANCE CO.

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

MICHELLE FRIEDLANDER, DICKIE MCCAMEY & CHILCOTE

CHARLOTTE, NC

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required